General information about company

Scrip code 511658

NSE Symbol NOT APPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol NETTLINX

ISIN INE027D01019

Name of the company NETTLINX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whejther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 0.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 0.36
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 0.34
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 0.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 0.35




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o ol of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
sharcholder | sharcholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights .
U equity shares | equity Depository (VI) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X ey | Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 14698670 14698670 60.8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8
Group
(B) Public 3591 9477954 9477954 39.2 9477954 9477954 139.2
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3599 24176624 24176624 100 24176624 24176624 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
sasa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . ledged or s
No. Of Shares conversion Locked in shares g thefw ise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of . (X1ID)
Categ Shares Sh Underlying | of encumbered Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding | convertible (XTI1) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . " ’
Outstanding . convertible | securities ( as held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding . .
(a1 convertible W " securities a percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
) securities (X?;ra“ $  |and No. Of |of diluted % of %of |form(XIV) |qv lsub. | Sub.
X) Warrants share capital) total |No. [total
Xiy@ | xD=viDs | N @ | Shares | a) | Shares fstegmy ff};eg("y fﬁgzg‘mf
(X)Asa% held held
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) i‘ 60.8 1250000 | 8.5 76000 [0.52 | 14698670
romoter
Group
(B) Public 39.2 8702923 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1250000 [ 5.17 | 76000 [0.31 | 23401593 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in cach

No. of fully N,o. Of | Total nos. ?hareho'ldmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Pd‘rtly No. Of shdres shares held % of total no. of
S Category & Name of iy . paid-up | underlying 7 shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
I shareholders | equity . ’ VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’0
(I1T) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) v 1957) (VIII) As a Class e | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | & “* | Total Voting
ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 14698670 14698670 | 60.8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8
) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8 14698670 14698670 | 60.8
Promoter Group
(A=A)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 1600 1600 0.01 1600 1600 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(& share capital up to Rs. 3465 2569033 2569033 10.63 2569033 2569033 |10.63
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 61 4912124 4912124 | 2032 4912124 4912124 2032
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians | » g 102576 102576 | 0.42 102576 102576 [0.42
(NRIs)
()] Bodies Corporate 36 1890621 1890621 7.82 1890621 1890621 |7.82
(m) Any Other (specify) |2 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3590 9476354 9476354 39.2 9476354 9476354 |39.2
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 3591 9477954 9477954 39.2 9477954 9477954 139.2
(2+B)B3)*(B)
“4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)T""’l (A+B+C2 3599 24176624 24176624 | 100 24176624 24176624 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 3599 24176624 24176624 100 24176624 24176624 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
: assuming full Locked in shares | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) encumbered
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible (X110) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible A held in
. Outstanding L percentage of sa o L

convertible | o securities and | qo o % of As a% | dematerialized

securities (Xi No. Of ital) (XT)= otal | No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

X) 2 Warrants (Xi) capital) (X1) No. (a) ' Shares category | category | category

@ (VID+HX) As a Shares | () |} 14 @ (i) (iii)
% % of held )
(A+B+C2) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 60.8 1250000 | 8.5 76000 | 0.52 14698670
(Slu)b'T"tal @) 60.8 1250000 8.5 |76000 [0.52 | 14698670
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.8 1250000 8.5  |76000 [0.52 | 14698670
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
() 10.63 1879024 0 0 0
(h) 20.32 4848102 0 0 0
(i) 0.42 91976 0 0 0
()] 7.82 1881821 0 0 0
(m) 0.01 2000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 39.2 8702923 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 392 8702923 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
XT}E;]:CZ ) 100 1250000 | 5.17 23401593
Total (A+B+C 100 1250000 517 |76000 [0.31  |23401593

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MANOHAR LOKA
REDDY HUF

MANOHAR LOKA
REDDY

JAYA REDDY

P KALPANA
REDDY

NITHYA LOKA
REDDY

SHILPA LOKA
REDDY

ROHITH
LOKAREDDY

PAN (II)

AAKHMI1510K

ABWPL3926F

ACUPL1673N

ACUPP3807C

AEEPL5633A

AEEPL5634H

AENPL9308M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

297748

11022312

50000

476200

117638

196400

1250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VD

297748

11022312

50000

476200

117638

196400

1250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

45.59

0.21

1.97

0.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

297748

11022312

50000

476200

117638

196400

1250000

Class cg:y

Total

297748

11022312

50000

476200

117638

196400

1250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

45.59

0.21

1.97

0.49

0.81

5.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.23

45.59

0.21

0.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

1250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

0

0

76000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

0

15.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

297748

11022312

50000

476200

117638

196400

1250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Secarial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SARANYA LOKA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AFVPS7112R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1288372
held (V)

14698670

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1288372
W)+ (VD

14698670

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1288372

14698670

Class eg:y

Total 1288372

14698670

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 533

60.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

533

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

1250000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0

8.5

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a) 0

76000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1288372

14698670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCN0344C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1556348

1556348

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1556348

1556348

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.44

6.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1556348

1556348

Class eg:y

Total

1556348

1556348

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.44

6.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.44

6.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1556348

1556348

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KUNINTE
MANIMALA

KALAKATA SUDHIR KUMAR
REDDY

P PRAMEELA
REDDY

DR SARAT
SURAPANENI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGKPKS5138R

AHJPR2482F

AQQPP1701M

BCTPS2971]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

619828

247420

445970

535046

1848264

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

619828

247420

445970

535046

1848264

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

221

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

619828

247420

445970

535046

1848264

Class eg:y

Total

619828

247420

445970

535046

1848264

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

1.02

1.84

221

7.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

221

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

619828

247420

445970

535046

1848264

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exerci
the reporting company, w

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. IP\’Iassport Nationality ;assp ort Nationality -
No. 0.1 (Applicable 0-1n (Applicable Rights o
case of case of i otp
Name PAN Nationality | in case of [ Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distribut;
? ) Any other ? ) Any other | Shares f htsg dividend
(?r§1g1? is selected) <')r§1gry1 is selected) & any othe
national national distribut
MANOHAR MANOHAR
1 |[LOKA ABWPL3926F India LOKA AAKHM1510K India 1.23
REDDY REDDY HUF
NORTHEAST
MANOHAR . BROKING .
2 LOKA ABWPL3926F India SERVICES AABCNO0344C India 6.44
REDDY LIMITED
Total: [7.67 (0 0
NORTHEAST
SARANYA A BROKING 4
3 LOKA AFVPST7112R India SERVICES AABCNO0344C India 6.44
REDDY LIMITED
Total: | 6.44 0 0
NORTHEAST
ROHITH . BROKING .
4 |LOKA AENPL9308M India SERVICES AABCNO0344C India 6.44
REDDY LIMITED
Total: (6.44 |0 0







