General information about company	
Scrip code	511658
NSE Symbol	NOT APPLICABLE
MSEI Symbol	NETTLINX
ISIN	INE027D01019
Name of the company	NETTLINX LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	49	0.42							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	0.36							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	0.34							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	0.34							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	0.35							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class					
Category (I)		shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	14698670			14698670	60.8	14698670		14698670	60.8			
(B)	Public	3591	9477954			9477954	39.2	9477954		9477954	39.2			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3599	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities														
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	· Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	a % Iming full version Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities	securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.8	1250000	8.5	76000	0.52	14698670					
(B)	Public				39.2					8702923	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total				100	1250000	5.17	76000	0.31	23401593	0	0	0		

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern of	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	') Rights	Total as a % of
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	14698670			14698670	60.8	14698670		14698670	60.8
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	14698670			14698670	60.8	14698670		14698670	60.8
(2)	Foreign			ļ.	!			· L		!	Į
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	14698670			14698670	60.8	14698670		14698670	60.8
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						<u> </u>
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(d)	Banks	1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1600			1600	0.01	1600		1600	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			•	•				•	•	•
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3465	2569033			2569033	10.63	2569033		2569033	10.63
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	61	4912124			4912124	20.32	4912124		4912124	20.32
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	26	102576			102576	0.42	102576		102576	0.42
(l)	Bodies Corporate	36	1890621			1890621	7.82	1890621		1890621	7.82
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3590	9476354			9476354	39.2	9476354		9476354	39.2
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3591	9477954			9477954	39.2	9477954		9477954	39.2
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2		3599	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100
Total (A+B+C)		3599	24176624			24176624	100	24176624		24176624	100

	T	Table II - Stat	tement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern	of the	Promot	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)			14698670	1								
Sub-Total (A) (1)	60.8 1250000 8.5 76000 0.52 14698670											
(2)	Foreign		l	l .		ı		ı	l	1		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				60.8	1250000	8.5	76000	0.52	14698670			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	pattern of the Publ	ic sharehol	der						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0.01					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				10.63					1879024	0	0	0
(h)				20.32					4848102	0	0	0
(i)				0.42					91976	0	0	0
(1)				7.82					1881821	0	0	0
(m)				0.01					2000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				39.2					8702923	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				39.2					8702923	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding j	oattern of the Non	Promoter-	Non Pub	olic share	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1250000	5.17			23401593			
Total (A+B+C				100	1250000	5.17	76000	0.31	23401593			

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fami	ly		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY HUF	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY	JAYA REDDY	P KALPANA REDDY	NITHYA LOKA REDDY	SHILPA LOKA REDDY	ROHITH LOKAREDDY
PAN (II)	AAKHM1510K	ABWPL3926F	ACUPL1673N	ACUPP3807C	AEEPL5633A	AEEPL5634H	AENPL9308M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	297748	11022312	50000	476200	117638	196400	1250000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	297748	11022312	50000	476200	117638	196400	1250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	45.59	0.21	1.97	0.49	0.81	5.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	297748	11022312	50000	476200	117638	196400	1250000
Class eg:y							
Total	297748	11022312	50000	476200	117638	196400	1250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	45.59	0.21	1.97	0.49	0.81	5.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	45.59	0.21	1.97	0.49	0.81	5.17
Number of Locked	· · · · ·	Ι.			T.	T _a	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	76000	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	15.96	0	0	0
Number of equity	297748	11022312	50000	476200	117638	196400	1250000
shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)							
lematerialized form (XIV)	viding PAN						
dematerialized	viding PAN						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fam	ily						
Searial No.	8							
Name of the								
Shareholders (I)	SARANYA LOKA REDDY	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AFVPS7112R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1288372	14698670						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1288372	14698670						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	60.8						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1288372	14698670						
Class eg:y								
Total	1288372	14698670						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.33	60.8						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.33	60.8						
Number of Locked								
No. (a)	0	1250000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	8.5						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	0	76000						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0.52						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1288372	14698670						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCN0344C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1556348	1556348
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1556348	1556348
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.44	6.44
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1556348	1556348
Class eg:y		
Total	1556348	1556348
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.44	6.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.44	6.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1556348	1556348
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization		
Shareholding (No.		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholders holding	nominal share capita	l in excess of Rs. 2 lakh	s.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUNINTE MANIMALA	KALAKATA SUDHIR KUMAR REDDY	P PRAMEELA REDDY	DR SARAT SURAPANENI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGKPK5138R	AHJPR2482F	AQQPP1701M	BCTPS2971J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	619828	247420	445970	535046	1848264
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	619828	247420	445970	535046	1848264
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	1.02	1.84	2.21	7.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	619828	247420	445970	535046	1848264
Class eg:y					
Total	619828	247420	445970	535046	1848264
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.56	1.02	1.84	2.21	7.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	1.02	1.84	2.21	7.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	619828	247420	445970	535046	1848264
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

						9	significant bene	eficial ow	ners				
	Details of the	SBO				Details of the re	egistered owner				Details of holding/ exerci the reporting company, w		
_			Passport		NI-41114			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights of distribute dividend any othe distribute
1	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY	ABWPL3926F		India		MANOHAR LOKA REDDY HUF	AAKHM1510K		India		1.23		
2	MANOHAR LOKA REDDY	ABWPL3926F		India		NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	AABCN0344C		India		6.44		
										Total:	7.67	0	0
3	SARANYA LOKA REDDY	AFVPS7112R		India		NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	AABCN0344C		India		6.44		
			•							Total:	6.44	0	0
4	ROHITH LOKA REDDY	AENPL9308M		India		NORTHEAST BROKING SERVICES LIMITED	AABCN0344C		India		6.44		
										Total:	6.44	0	0